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1 310 SALVA CHRISTIAN TSTB 246 8 13 247 7 16 239 8 10 732 23 39

2 110 PIRES CARLOS CATS 244 10 11 249 14 10 236 10 729 34 21

3 210 GILLIOT MARYLINE CATS D 244 10 11 248 12 11 234 6 726 28 22

4 203 MAIURI PAOLO TCSL 240 9 10 240 7 11 245 7 725 23 21

5 107 PEQUET JEAN FRANCOISCCD 244 8 12 238 8 8 241 7 723 23 20

6 303 LIGNE JACQUES TCSL 235 6 8 244 8 11 241 10 720 24 19

7 204 ENGLER FERNAND STASA 247 10 12 232 4 7 240 7 719 21 19

8 307 IBANEZ GESSICA CTSF D 246 11 10 235 7 7 238 3 719 21 17

9 301 GUIOULLIER YVELINE STMT D 242 9 9 238 3 12 238 8 718 20 21

10 113 RAYBAUT JEAN FRANCOISETR 244 10 9 239 9 8 233 6 716 25 17

11 205 GENET PATRICIA CTS VACANS DU TUCOD 242 5 14 245 11 9 229 6 716 22 23

12 208 PRIOLO PAUL TCSL 239 3 12 249 11 13 228 5 716 19 25

13 101 GALLAS DIDIER SST 241 6 10 238 3 11 237 7 716 16 21

14 114 BROUQUIER LUC CTS 245 8 12 230 5 7 238 5 713 18 19

15 103 MAIURI VITTORIO TCSL 239 9 8 230 5 6 243 13 712 27 14

16 104 GUIGLIANO JACQUES STASA 238 7 10 238 7 9 236 7 712 21 19

17 106 KLEINPETER BRUNO CTS 238 7 9 241 5 12 233 8 712 20 21

18 214 VEIES WILLIAM CTS 244 13 7 238 6 11 228 5 710 24 18

19 202 MASELLI PIERRE TCM 239 8 7 236 3 12 235 5 710 16 19

20 213 DONATI HENRI CTC 238 11 5 242 10 10 228 4 708 25 15

21 111 ARTAUD LOUIS CTC 244 9 11 236 7 9 228 2 708 18 20

22 308 BOIS JANY TCSL D 235 3 13 246 7 15 225 6 706 16 28

23 115 KAABECHE NORA TCSL D 245 8 12 233 8 6 227 3 705 19 18

24 306 DELL'OVA JEAN MARC TCSL 243 4 7 238 7 10 223 5 704 16 17

25 313 FERNANDEZ ALAIN TCSL 235 2 12 237 3 13 231 6 703 11 25

26 314 LOUBIER JEAN LOUIS TSL 237 8 9 233 4 12 232 6 702 18 21

27 108 LAZA CHRISTIAN TCSL 240 9 6 234 5 8 227 3 701 17 14

28 209 BERNET MARCEL VST 233 8 4 249 13 11 218 5 700 26 15

29 206 KLEINPETER FABIENNE CTS D 237 6 6 241 11 7 222 6 700 23 13

30 109 POMIES ANDRE ASTPV 236 6 8 242 5 13 222 5 700 16 21

31 207 IBANEZ DIDIER CTSF 236 6 10 242 6 12 221 1 699 13 22

32 105 RODA MANUEL CTS VACANS DU TUCO238 6 10 238 7 9 221 5 697 18 19

33 304 DECANINI CHARLES CTC 232 4 9 233 8 7 232 4 697 16 16

34 312 AZZARELLO ROMAIN VST 238 9 7 234 10 6 217 3 689 22 13

35 116 BAILLE ERIC CTC 239 6 9 219 6 3 231 5 689 17 12

36 316 WARCHOL FRANCOIS STAB 234 4 9 218 4 6 236 3 688 11 15

37 211 LESUEUR MICHEL ASTC 236 6 9 231 2 10 220 687 8 19

38 112 GARCIA ANGE VST J 241 10 9 229 5 8 216 4 686 19 17

39 201 LABRETTE BERNARD STMT 238 5 12 226 4 8 222 3 686 12 20

40 212 GARCIA BERNARD VST 235 8 6 227 4 9 218 5 680 17 15

41 315 TOFOLON EZIO CTC 226 4 8 220 5 5 229 7 675 16 13

42 216 SCHLAPPI MARC CTC 237 6 8 210 4 3 208 655 10 11

43 305 JAMMET DANIEL TCL 207 3 5 232 4 1 215 1 654 8 6

44 102 BERNARD HENRY CTC 219 3 5 217 4 6 215 2 651 9 11

45 311 LUC FREDERIC TCM 215 2 6 211 3 3 216 3 642 8 9
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203 MAIURI PAOLO TCSL 240 9 10 240 7 11 245 7 725 23 21

303 LIGNE JACQUES TCSL 235 6 8 244 8 11 241 10 720 24 19

1 208 PRIOLO PAUL TCSL 239 3 12 249 11 13 228 5 716 19 25 2161

114 BROUQUIER LUC CTS 245 8 12 230 5 7 238 5 713 18 19

106 KLEINPETER BRUNO CTS 238 7 9 241 5 12 233 8 712 20 21

2 214 VEIES WILLIAM CTS 244 13 7 238 6 11 228 5 710 24 18 2135

213 DONATI HENRI CTC 238 11 5 242 10 10 228 4 708 25 15

111 ARTAUD LOUIS CTC 244 9 11 236 7 9 228 2 708 18 20

3 304 DECANINI CHARLES CTC 232 4 9 233 8 7 232 4 697 16 16 2113

209 BERNET MARCEL VST 233 8 4 249 13 11 218 5 700 26 15

312 AZZARELLO ROMAIN VST 238 9 7 234 10 6 217 3 689 22 13

4 112 GARCIA ANGE VST 241 10 9 229 5 8 216 4 686 19 17 2075
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1 210 GILLIOT MARYLINE CATS D 244 10 11 248 12 11 234 6 726 28 22

2 307 IBANEZ GESSICA CTSF D 246 11 10 235 7 7 238 3 719 21 17

3 301 GUIOULLIER YVELINE STMT D 242 9 9 238 3 12 238 8 718 20 21

4 205 GENET PATRICIA CTS VACANS DU TUCOD 242 5 14 245 11 9 229 6 716 22 23

5 308 BOIS JANY TCSL D 235 3 13 246 7 15 225 6 706 16 28

6 115 KAABECHE NORA TCSL D 245 8 12 233 8 6 227 3 705 19 18

7 206 KLEINPETER FABIENNE CTS D 237 6 6 241 11 7 222 6 700 23 13
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1 112 GARCIA ANGE VST J 241 10 9 229 5 8 216 4 686 19 17


